PTA Members (2025-26)

Attendance - 4th June, 2025

S.No. PTA Members Std. Mame of the Student Designation Contact No. Email ID
i Mr. Sachin Bansode Principal Chairman 7506280322 principal.bhusawal@podar.org
2 Mr. Ramdas Kulkarni Sr. Ad min Officer Member 9890640513 a&an.bhusawa@Eﬁar.an
3 Ms. Rekha Madhukar Muley Vice Principal Member 8097764662 viceprincipal. bhusaw ali@ podar.org
4 Mir. Virendra Mishra RTM Member 9158148555 rim.bhusawal@ podar,org
5 Mr. Sachin Pimpale Transport Officer Member 7506280424 transportjalgaonl @podar.org
& Mr. Jayesh Sonar Accountant Member 9823564057 account.bhusawal@podar.org
7 Mrs. Pratiksha Rajput | Ash watsingh Rajpalsingh Rajput Member 8806420350 rajputpratiks ha1895@gmail .com
8 Mrs. Pradnya Gawai | Year Leader of Std. | 9404316403 Emdnga_gawagﬁgndarmg
9 Mr. Rahul Chopade I Vedant Rahul Chopade Member 8728029307 rschopade@gmail.com
10 Ms. Sayali Patwardhan I Year Leader of Std. Il 9975007183 sayali.patwardhan@podar.org
11 |Mrsd yoli Jadwani i Gurmukh Ashish ladwani Member 7020404589 makadiyajyoli@gmail com
12 Mrs, Privanka Badge 1] Year Leader of Std. Ill 9404316403 | rivanka.badge dar.or
13 Mrs. Bhavna Tayade 1 Saanvi Sagar Tayade Member 7972794276 bhavna.tayade@podar.org
14 Mrs. Bhavna Tayade v Year Leader of Std.IV 9860260328 bhavna.tayade@podar.org
15 Mrs. Sanghmitra Randhir W luee kishor randhir | Member 9225926417 Sanghmitrarandhir@gmail.com
16 Mr. Laxman Nagtilak v Year Leader of 5td. W 8530270474 laxman.nagtilak{@podar.org |
17 Mr. Rajendra Rajput Vi Aaradhya Rajendra Rajput | Member 0890182604 rajendrarajpul @228gmail.com
18 Mr. Milind Bonde Wi Year Leader of 5td. VI 7757873226 milind. bonde{@podar.org
19  |Mr. Vinay Kumar Vil Shives Vinay kumar Member 5921380420 vinayl1173. vk@gmail.com
20 Mr. Sachin Bhosale Vil Year Leader of Std. V| 7972955698 | sachin.bhosale@podar.org |
21 Mr. Lalit Barhate Vil Khushil lalit barhate Member 7588816523 |alitdbarhate7 6@ gmail com
22 Mr. Shakeel Shaik Vil Year Leader of Std. VIll 9676123140 | shakeel shaik @podar.org
23 Mrs.Gayatri Suraj Sarode IX Tilak Suraj Sarode Member 7397350964 gayaligss2@gmai.com
24 Mrs Jyotsna Sandip Kedare X Aditi Sandip Kedare Member 0766588485 kedarejyotsna@gmail.con
25 Mrs. Esther Vincent Joseph Class Teacher of Std. X 8007032667 esther.joseph@podar.org
26 Mrs. Monika Kumari -- Primary Coordinator 9422191003 monika.kumar @podar.org
27 Mr. Umesh Patil -- Middle Coordinator 9022873526 umesh patil@ podar.org
28 Mrs. Sunita Bonde -~ Secondary Coordinator 9604781984 sunita.bobde@ podar.o
29 Mr. Prakash Dalal -- Event Coordinator 8668369702 prakash.dalal@ podare.org




